
Fall Fall Hours of OperationHours of Operation

SUNDAY

10 AM-
4:30 PM

1-4:30PM

9:30 AM-
4:30 PM

FRIDAY

4:30-7:30 PM

SATURDAY

8:30 AM-
6:30 PM

9 AM-
6:30 PM

1-6:30 PM

8:30 AM-
6:30 PM

MONDAY -
THURSDAY

9:30 AM-1 PM
4:30-8:30 PM

4:30-7:30 PM

PLAY 
STRUCTURE

SLIDES

LEISURE & 
ACTIVITY POOL 

LAP POOL

AQUATIC CENTERAQUATIC CENTER

9:30 AM - 
4:30 PM

6:30 AM-1 PM
4-8:30 PM

6:30 AM-
7:30PM

6:30 AM-1 PM
4-8:30 PM

6:30 AM-
7:30 PM

9:30 AM-1 PM
4:30-7:30 PM

Mon-Thur the pool will be closed 1-4 PM
Open all day Friday 
Children who are not potty-trained must use a swim
diaper 
During Classes, parts or all of the Activity and or lap
lane may be closed.

*Effective Date: Aug 13, 2024


