AQUATIC CENTER

Fall Hours of Operation

*Effective Date: Aug 13, 2024

	MONDAY - THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
LAP POOL	6:30 AM-1 PM	6:30 AM-	8:30 AM-	9:30 AM -
	4-8:30 PM	7:30PM	6:30 PM	4:30 PM
PLAY	9:30 AM-1 PM	9:30 AM-1 PM	9 AM-	10 AM-
STRUCTURE	4:30-8:30 PM	4:30-7:30 PM	6:30 PM	4:30 PM
SLIDES	4:30-7:30 PM	4:30-7:30 PM	1-6:30 PM	1-4:30PM
LEISURE & ACTIVITY POOL	6:30 AM-1 PM	6:30 AM-	8:30 AM-	9:30 AM-
	4-8:30 PM	7:30 PM	6:30 PM	4:30 PM
WINDS IN	MINES AND THE	BUTUALINE RILLS	OCCUPANT DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY.

- Mon-Thur the pool will be closed 1-4 PM
- Open all day Friday
- Children who are not potty-trained must use a swim diaper
- During Classes, parts or all of the Activity and or lap lane may be closed.

